
Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 14 avril 2019

MEETING SUR PISTE

229601

SCGA

50m / BEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MACHEMIE Lena 1695302 BEF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 7''1 37

2 WURFEL Ronise 1695441 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 7''2 36

3 DELSOUC Clara 1581451 BEF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 7''4 32

4 COUDERC Rachel 1785264 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 8''1 20

5 THIBAULT Lali 1930619 BEF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8''4 17

6 LACAM Alienor 1910307 BEF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 9''3 10

7 COMENCINI-PAGES Louna 1910322 BEF /06 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 10''1 3

1 000m / BEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIU Lou-ann 1696623 BEF /06 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 3'39''0 30

2 DOSSETTO Louise 1672847 BEF /06 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3'44''6 27

3 KRAL Maeline 1696584 BEF /06 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 3'51''0 24

4 LOPEZ Victoire 1565105 BEF /07 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 3'52''0 23

5 GALLARD Melie 1908768 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 4'27''0 15

Hauteur / BEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOPEZ Victoire 1565105 BEF /07 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 1m20 24

2 COUDERC Rachel 1785264 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 1m10 18

3 LACAM Alienor 1910307 BEF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m10 18

4 THIBAULT Lali 1930619 BEF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m05 14

Longueur / BEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 WURFEL Ronise 1695441 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 4m14 (NC) 30

2 MACHEMIE Lena 1695302 BEF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 3m91 (NC) 27

3 DELSOUC Clara 1581451 BEF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 3m74 (NC) 24

4 DOSSETTO Louise 1672847 BEF /06 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m49 (NC) 21

5 DIU Lou-ann 1696623 BEF /06 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 3m35 (NC) 19

6 KRAL Maeline 1696584 BEF /06 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 3m25 (NC) 18

7 GALLARD Melie 1908768 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 2m79 (NC) 12

8 COMENCINI-PAGES Louna 1910322 BEF /06 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m91 (NC) 1

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LACAM Alienor 1910307 BEF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 7m77 25

2 KRAL Maeline 1696584 BEF /06 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 7m37 23

3 COUDERC Rachel 1785264 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 6m89 21

4 DELSOUC Clara 1581451 BEF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 6m65 20

5 DIU Lou-ann 1696623 BEF /06 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 6m20 18

6 THIBAULT Lali 1930619 BEF /07 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m12 18

7 MACHEMIE Lena 1695302 BEF /06 Cahors A 46 OC 5m72 15

8 DOSSETTO Louise 1672847 BEF /06 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5m65 15

9 WURFEL Ronise 1695441 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 5m45 14

10 LOPEZ Victoire 1565105 BEF /07 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 5m20 12

11 COMENCINI-PAGES Louna 1910322 BEF /06 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5m05 11

12 GALLARD Melie 1908768 BEF /07 Cahors A 46 OC 3m72 3
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 14 avril 2019

MEETING SUR PISTE
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SCGA

50m / BEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DESCOUENS Mathys 2170411 BEM / Figeac Ac 46 OC 6''5 42

2 THIRION LASCOMBE Enio 2037654 BEM /06 Athle 46 46 OC 6''9 36

3 LOUBATIERES Anael 1916293 BEM /07 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 7''5 26

4 VILELA Nicolas BEM /06 7''8 21

1 000m / BEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUSQUET Julien BEM /07 3'46''5 19

2 MENDY Jean BEM /07 3'48''1 19

Longueur / BEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIRION LASCOMBE Enio 2037654 BEM /06 Athle 46 46 OC 4m17 (NC) 26

2 DESCOUENS Mathys 2170411 BEM / Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m00 (NC) 24

3 LOUBATIERES Anael 1916293 BEM /07 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 3m95 (NC) 24

4 VILELA Nicolas BEM /06 3m17 (NC) 14

5 BOUSQUET Julien BEM /07 3m02 (NC) 12

6 MENDY Jean BEM /07 2m49 (NC) 6

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 THIRION LASCOMBE Enio 2037654 BEM /06 Athle 46 46 OC 8m41 27

2 DESCOUENS Mathys 2170411 BEM / Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m57 21

3 LOUBATIERES Anael 1916293 BEM /07 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 6m52 21

4 VILELA Nicolas BEM /06 5m90 18

5 MENDY Jean BEM /07 5m10 13

6 BOUSQUET Julien BEM /07 4m84 11

Longueur / ESF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEARN Cecile 1028551 ESF /99 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 4m72 (NC) R4 724

200m / JUF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VINCENDEAU Justine 1379060 JUF /01 Figeac Ac 46 OC 28''1 R3 660

Poids (4 Kg) / JUF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VINCENDEAU Justine 1379060 JUF /01 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7m50 D2 432

50m / MIF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MATHIEU Elisa 1310188 MIF /04 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 6''8 37

2 MORABITO Chloe MIF /04 7''6 21

3 ALBAGNAC Lena 2064757 MIF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 7''9 17

4 ZELLER Emma 2101584 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 8''2 14

50m / MIF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 LABIT Mathilde 1515105 MIF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 7''4 25

2 BACH Pauline 1494420 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7''6 21

3 MORABITO Manon MIF /04 7''7 19

4 DEPAEPE Lisa MIF /04 8''2 14

100m / MIF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SOILIHI Nadjiya 1745125 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 13''7 28

2 LOPEZ Marianne 1493327 MIF /05 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 15''2 16
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 14 avril 2019

MEETING SUR PISTE

229601

SCGA

1 000m / MIF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 HMIMOU Selma 1610283 MIF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 3'12''2 38

2 LACAM Candice 1920317 MIF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3'29''0 29

3 LOPEZ Marianne 1493327 MIF /05 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 3'48''0 19

4 DAVAL Betty 1417067 MIF /04 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 3'52''0 19

Hauteur / MIF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LACAM Candice 1920317 MIF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m10 12

Longueur / MIF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MATHIEU Elisa 1310188 MIF /04 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 4m44 (NC) 28

2 LABIT Mathilde 1515105 MIF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 4m42 (NC) 28

3 HMIMOU Selma 1610283 MIF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 4m35 (NC) 27

4 MORABITO Chloe MIF /04 3m85 (NC) 20

5 SOILIHI Nadjiya 1745125 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m84 (NC) 20

6 ALBAGNAC Lena 2064757 MIF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3m51 (NC) 16

7 MORABITO Manon MIF /04 3m45 (NC) 15

8 DEPAEPE Lisa MIF /04 3m42 (NC) 15

8 ZELLER Emma 2101584 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m42 (NC) 15

10 BACH Pauline 1494420 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m27 (NC) 13

11 LOPEZ Marianne 1493327 MIF /05 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 3m19 (NC) 12

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 HMIMOU Selma 1610283 MIF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 7m28 22

2 MATHIEU Elisa 1310188 MIF /04 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 6m64 19

3 LABIT Mathilde 1515105 MIF /05 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 6m24 17

4 LACAM Candice 1920317 MIF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 6m00 15

5 MORABITO Manon MIF /04 5m50 12

6 LOPEZ Marianne 1493327 MIF /05 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 5m32 11

7 MORABITO Chloe MIF /04 5m25 10

8 DEPAEPE Lisa MIF /04 5m06 9

9 ALBAGNAC Lena 2064757 MIF /05 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 4m64 6

10 ZELLER Emma 2101584 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m58 6

11 BACH Pauline 1494420 MIF /05 Figeac Ac 46 OC 3m97 2

100m / MIM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CLAVAL Loup 1965330 MIM /05 Athle 46 46 OC 12''1 31

2 BOCQUET Yoan 1706099 MIM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 12''6 25

3 BUISSON Elliot 1535228 MIM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 12''9 21

4 FUNES LEMASSON Samuel 1933525 MIM /05 Athle 46 46 OC 13''6 17

5 GUY Lucas 1590972 MIM /05 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 13''7 17

1 000m / MIM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 PETITFRERE Julien 1717406 MIM /04 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 2'47''5 38

2 MARMIESSE Hugo 1961229 MIM /04 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 2'53''0 35

3 GUY Lucas 1590972 MIM /05 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 3'20''0 19

4 ALBESPY Anatole MIM /05 3'32''0 16
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 14 avril 2019

MEETING SUR PISTE

229601

SCGA

Longueur / MIM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLAVAL Loup 1965330 MIM /05 Athle 46 46 OC 5m18 (NC) 28

2 PETITFRERE Julien 1717406 MIM /04 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 5m09 (NC) 27

3 MARMIESSE Hugo 1961229 MIM /04 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 4m85 (NC) 24

4 BOCQUET Yoan 1706099 MIM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m54 (NC) 21

5 BUISSON Elliot 1535228 MIM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 4m23 (NC) 18

6 FUNES LEMASSON Samuel 1933525 MIM /05 Athle 46 46 OC 4m04 (NC) 16

7 GUY Lucas 1590972 MIM /05 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 3m97 (NC) 15

8 ALBESPY Anatole MIM /05 3m53 (NC) 11

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLAVAL Loup 1965330 MIM /05 Athle 46 46 OC 8m59 21

2 PETITFRERE Julien 1717406 MIM /04 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 7m86 18

3 MARMIESSE Hugo 1961229 MIM /04 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 7m83 18

4 BOCQUET Yoan 1706099 MIM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 7m46 17

5 BUISSON Elliot 1535228 MIM /04 Figeac Ac 46 OC 6m68 13

6 FUNES LEMASSON Samuel 1933525 MIM /05 Athle 46 46 OC 6m24 11

7 ALBESPY Anatole MIM /05 4m67 4

100m / SEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VASNER Pierre-jean 706874 SEM /83 Athle 46 46 OC 13''0 D5 348

Longueur / SEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASNER Pierre-jean 706874 SEM /83 Athle 46 46 OC 4m39 (NC) D6 377

100m / CAF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DELSOUC Lisa 1581448 CAF /03 Cahors A 46 OC 14''1 D1 582

2 LAJOINIE Lina 1920715 CAF /03 Athle 46 46 OC 14''8 D3 480

3 ATLAN Elena 2136799 CAF /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 16''4 D7 284

4 COUSTEAU Lucie 2008156 CAF / Cahors A 46 OC 19''8 D8 38

200m / CAF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

2 DELSOUC Lisa 1581448 CAF /03 Cahors A 46 OC 29''2 R5 578

400m / CAF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAS Laure 1566693 CAF /03 Esvmac - S/l Stade Villeneuve-sur-lot 47 N-A 65''3 R3 665

1 000m / CAF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEFEBVRE Lia 1407086 CAF /03 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 3'25''0 R5 596

2 MERLY Anais 1928744 CAF /03 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 3'40''0 D3 462

3 VILAIN Zoe 2059715 CAF /03 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 3'43''6 D4 432

4 BOYER Emilie 1259721 CAF /03 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 4'05''0 D8 275

5 ATLAN Elena 2136799 CAF /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 4'39''4 D8 97

3 000m / VEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOULAYRES Dominique-ameli 1452826 VEF /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 15'13''0 D8 209

2 SUAREZ Jocelyne 227785 VEF /56 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 19'58''0 D8

10 000m / VEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAZENC Sophie 795419 VEF /77 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 OC 38'15''0 IR2 832

Hauteur / JUF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VINCENDEAU Justine 1379060 JUF /01 Figeac Ac 46 OC 1m30 D3 546
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Gourdon (Stade Municipal)  le 14 avril 2019

MEETING SUR PISTE

229601

SCGA

Longueur / CAF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELSOUC Lisa 1581448 CAF /03 Cahors A 46 OC 4m44 (NC) D1 665

2 COUSTEAU Lucie 2008156 CAF / Cahors A 46 OC 4m42 (NC) D1 660

3 LAJOINIE Lina 1920715 CAF /03 Athle 46 46 OC 4m13 (NC) D3 599

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELSOUC Lisa 1581448 CAF /03 Cahors A 46 OC 8m08 D3 468

2 LAJOINIE Lina 1920715 CAF /03 Athle 46 46 OC 5m41 D8 304

3 ATLAN Elena 2136799 CAF /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 4m05 D8 221

Poids (4 Kg) / VEF (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRASSET Genevieve 1033793 VEF /67 Figeac Ac 46 OC 5m53 D7 311

2 CAILLABA MOLINIE Geraldine 1630471 VEF /75 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5m33 D7 299

3 SOULIE Sylvie 489014 VEF /67 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5m11 D8 286

100m / CAM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 FABRE Loic CAM /02 11''7 R2 630

2 BOUSQUET Pierre CAM /02 12''1 R5 534

3 HADJ-KACI Remi 2137116 CAM /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 12''2 R6 512

200m / CAM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BOUGUES Quentin CAM /02 25''6 D2 474

400m / CAM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARSAC Maxime 1515834 CAM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 58''9 R6 406

1 000m / CAM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARSAC Maxime 1515834 CAM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 2'56''4 R6 434

2 MONTEIL Mathys 1356882 CAM /02 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 2'59''1 D1 398

3 DUBREUIL Raphael 2028980 CAM /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 3'07''2 D3 299

1 500m / VEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEMIERE Fabrice 776624 VEM /76 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 4'41''0 R6 439

2 VILAIN Olivier 2061391 VEM /68 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 4'58''0 D3 307

3 PERRIN Regis 686189 VEM /73 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5'43''0 D8 71

4 MERLY Cyrille 1928747 VEM /69 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 6'05''0 D8 16

5 HURTES Alain 222166 VEM /47 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 12 OC 6'46''0 D8

3 000m / VEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 MERLY Cyrille 1928747 VEM /69 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 11'51''0 D8 135

2 SUAREZ Guy 966969 VEM /52 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 14'33''0 D8

3 BARRAU Laurent 1801297 VEM /59 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 20'50''0

10 000m / VEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILAIN Olivier 2061391 VEM /68 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 46'28''0 D6 68

Hauteur / CAM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 CARSAC Maxime 1515834 CAM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 1m55 D2 527

2 DUBREUIL Raphael 2028980 CAM /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m50 D3 485

Longueur / CAM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUSQUET Pierre CAM /02 5m44 (NC) D1 593

2 BOUGUES Quentin CAM /02 5m22 (NC) D2 548

3 HADJ-KACI Remi 2137116 CAM /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 5m00 (NC) D3 502

4 FABRE Loic CAM /02 4m78 (NC) D5 457
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Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 HADJ-KACI Remi 2137116 CAM /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 9m41 D3 494

2 BOUGUES Quentin CAM /02 9m15 D4 478

3 FABRE Loic CAM /02 8m76 D5 455

4 BOUSQUET Pierre CAM /02 8m62 D5 447

5 DUBREUIL Raphael 2028980 CAM /02 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 8m40 D5 434

6 CARSAC Maxime 1515834 CAM /03 Ac Villefranche De Rouergue 12 OC 7m58 D7 386

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 VASNER Pierre-jean 706874 SEM /83 Athle 46 46 OC 5m07 D8 239

100m / VEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PERRIN Regis 686189 VEM /73 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 12''9 D4 366

5 000m / VEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOARD James (Gbr) 1265807 VEM /60 Dordogne A - S/l Perigord Noir A 24 N-A 25'03''0 D8

Hauteur / VEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 PERRIN Regis 686189 VEM /73 Sporting Club Gourdon Athletis 46 OC 1m55 D2 527

Poids (7 Kg) / VEM (14/04/2019)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAZAREIN Claude 951281 VEM /61 Ac Gigouzac Saint Germain 46 OC 5m78 D8 281
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